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Up�to�10�kWp

10�to�30�kWp

30�to�100�kWp

250��to�1�MWp

100�to�250�kWp

Estimated�Seasonal�Demand

Half-hourly�Demand�Data�&�Uncomplicated�Array�Layout

Half-hourly�Demand�Data�&�Uncomplicated�Array�Layout

Half-hourly�Demand�Data�&�Uncomplicated�Array�Layout

Estimated�Seasonal�Demand

Greater�than�1MWp Uncomplicated�Array�Layout

3D�PV�Simulations
Optimiser�Modelled�Solution
Shading�Objects
Behind�the�Meter�Battery�Storage
Purchased�Irradiation�Datasets
Bi�/�Tri-facial�
Optimiser�Modelled�Solution

Optional�Extras P.O.A

P.O.A

£400

£500

£350

£300

£200


